

Tilauthu Chandampur RCID Road
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
To Malpura under RR SMP/2025-26

RMD(M) Executive Engineer Dehri DIVISION
RRWD (M) Division Dehri

Tilauthu

SUB-DIVISION
Tilauthu
MB-462

MEASUREMENT BOOK

→ MURLI DHAR SINGH

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd On A/c Bill</u>					
Name of Work:- Const. of road from Tilavathi-					
Chandapur RCD road to Malpura Under					
RRSMP/2024-25.					
Agency:- Sri Muralidhar Singh					
Agreement No:- RWD. Dohri/02.MM&GUY/CMRD/2025-26					
Date of Agreement:- 21.06.2025					
Time of Completion:- 12 Months					
Rate Quoted:- 21.36% Below as per Agreement.					
Add 18% G.S.T. as per Agreement.					
Add 1% Labour Cost as per Agreement.					
Add S.Pee as per Agreement.					

Item of work					
(1) For Drain					
1. E/W in excavation					
of found trenches					
- do - do - etc.					
5 x 30M x 0.600 x 0.550 = 49.50					
2. P/V Concrete (M15)					
- do - do - etc.					
5 x 30M x 0.600 x 0.100 = 9.00					
3. P/V R.C.C (M25) - do -					
- do - etc.					
5 x 30M x 0.600 x 0.150 = 13.50					
2 x 5 x 30M x 0.300 x 0.150 = 13.50					

Continuation

a) 27m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>abstract of cost</u>					
④ Dismantling of structures					
1) Cement concrete					
Qty. 166.20 m ³ from TMBP ⑤					
① 650.30/m ³ — Rs 1054=00					
⑤ Dismantling bridges					
Qty. 30.69 m ³ from TMBP ⑤					
① 302.47/m ³ — Rs 9283=00					
c) Humenik					
Qty. 15.00 m ³ from TMBP ⑤					
① 333.20/m ³ — Rs 5088=00					
② earth work in excavat ⁿ					
Qty. 38.44 m ³ from TMBP ⑤					
① 386.53/m ³ — Rs 14858=00					
③ P/V M/S P.C.C - do do etc.					
Qty. 6.66 m ³ from TMBP ⑤					
① 6044.44/m ³ — Rs 40256=00					
④ Plain cement concrete					
Qty. 36.42 m ³ from TMBP ⑤					
① 6935.45/m ³ — Rs 2,52,589=					
⑤ P/V and laying R.C.C					
Qty. NP - 3 for culvert					

Continuation

C.0 Rs 3,23,128=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. 15M from TMBP-⑤					
⑤ 3083.06/M					M 46,246
⑥ setting out pillars					
Qty. 0.380 KM from TMBP-⑥					
⑥ 13840.81/KM					M 5260-80
⑦ Cleaning and scrubbing					
Road land - do - do - etc.					
0.08 Hg from TMBP-⑥					
⑦ 73248.75/Hg					M 5860-80
⑧ P.V. work Wadding					

Qty. 6.26 m ³ from TMBP-⑥					
⑧ 2854.16/m ³					M 17,867-80
⑨ WBM Wadding					
Qty. 4.70 m ³ from TMBP-⑥					
⑨ 4980.83/m ³					M 23,410-20
⑩ Cement concrete					
panement - do - do - etc.					
Qty. 141.87 m ³ from TMBP-⑥					
⑩ 6412.22/m ³					M 9,09,702
⑪ P.V. KM Stone. vide TMBP-⑥					
2 KM Stone 2 no. ⑪ 2641.97/nos					
					M 52842

Continuation

C.O.M 13,36,757-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i) 200mm Stone					
1 no @ 74283/mos					45743=80
(12) P/V Retro-reflectioned					
+ traffic sign board etc. with MBP					
i) 600mm Equilateral from MBP					
Qty. 6 nos @ 4041.85					24251=80
ii) 600mm @ 2 nos					
@ 3955.79/mos					7912=80
iii) Village Junction					
2 nos @ 3820.96					7642=80
iv) 900mm Side Octagon					
2 nos @ 7990.34/nos					15981=80
(13) P/V and fixing of typical information sign board with logo etc.					
Qty. 3 nos from MBP					
@ 10115.27/nos					30346=80
(14) excavation of sand					
do. do. etc.					
Qty. 45.50 from MBP					
@ 386.53/m ³					175133=80

Continuation

C.O.M 14,42,765=80

Rs. 19,07,106 = 00

~~Prijanku~~
02/09/28
SE

Add wst 18% (+) Rs 343273 = 00

Add LC 1% (+) Rs 19071 = 00

Add S/F 10% (+) Rs 18337 = 00

Gross total Rs 2287793 = 00

below 21.36% (-) Rs 488673 = 00

Rs 1799120 = 00

less previous bill Rs 12,35,849 = 00

Net payable amt Rs. 5,63,271 = 00

M/Based
02/09/28

Prijanku
02/09/28
SE

Continuation
A-E